
LOT 7
BARNWELL ESTATES PB5/226

YONN JAMES H/YOUNG SAVANNAH J
2729 STERLING CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-011B-0007-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4019.00

96004 BARNWELL CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

03/21/2024 KBA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

150,000
150,000
61,423
88,577

0
88,577

150,000
0

131,250

2296/1463 8/07/2019 WD Q V 01 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOPER JAMES & ANGELA 

YONN JAMES H & SAVA

1974/1683 4/16/2015 WD Q V 02 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEMONS JOHN WILLIAM

LOPER JAMES & ANGEL

2024
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ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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22018313 NSFR 3496-T,668-G 444,341 12/13/2022

R08234 REPAIR/RRF 4,000 09/01/2005

B1607 NEW CONSTR 255,887 09/01/2005

0

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 2.00 75,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


